
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 03/26/23 – 05/13/23

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Overcomer Ministry

Dadication

Veteran Affairs

AARP

Alzheimer’s 
Awareness

Feeding America

03/29/23

04/05/23

04/12/23

04/26/23

05/03/23

05/10/23

11:49 AM

04:31 PM

11:11 AM

11:45 AM

04:30 PM

02:10 PM

11.00

01.00

01.00

02.00

01.00

01.00

Brother Stair advises listeners 
calling in, helping with their 
anxieties, and providing council 
with consolation and guidance 
during these hard and uncertain 
times.
Fatherhood.gov provides dads 
tools and resources needed to help 
build a strong family bond with 
their kids.  Learn tips and co-
parenting principles to improve 
relationships.
This campaign to reduce veteran 
suicide encourages struggling vets 
to seek support before they reach 
their ‘boiling point’ 
VA.gov/Reach offers resources 
and treatments that work.
 Roxana explains there are almost 
6 million military veteran 
caregivers across the nation.  
Caregivers are encouraged to take 
time to care for themselves. 
AARP website provides tips for 
self-care and financial guidance.
Ryan Blaney explains how early 
detection of Alzheimer’s can 
make all the difference for family 
preparation and planning for the 
future.  Giving your loved one the 
best shot at the comfort and care 
they need.
1 in 8 Americans experience food 
insecurity today.  As today’s 
prices at the market only 
increases, more and more families 
are stressing about their nutrition 
options. Feeding America’s 
network of food banks needs 
volunteers and corp. partners to 
help fight hunger.


