Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 03/26/23 – 05/13/23

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue					Description of Program
Community Issues	Overcomer Ministry	03/29/23	11:49 AM	11.00	Brother Stair advises listeners calling in, helping with their anxieties, and providing council with consolation and guidance during these hard and uncertain times.
Community Issues	Dadication	04/05/23	04:31 PM	01.00	Fatherhood.gov provides dads tools and resources needed to help build a strong family bond with their kids. Learn tips and co- parenting principles to improve relationships.
Community Issues	Veteran Affairs	04/12/23	11:11 AM	01.00	This campaign to reduce veteran suicide encourages struggling vets to seek support before they reach their 'boiling point' VA.gov/Reach offers resources and treatments that work.
Community Issues	AARP	04/26/23	11:45 AM	02.00	Roxana explains there are almost 6 million military veteran caregivers across the nation. Caregivers are encouraged to take time to care for themselves. AARP website provides tips for self-care and financial guidance.
Community Issues	Alzheimer's Awareness	05/03/23	04:30 PM	01.00	Ryan Blaney explains how early detection of Alzheimer's can make all the difference for family preparation and planning for the future. Giving your loved one the best shot at the comfort and care they need.
Community Issues	Feeding America	05/10/23	02:10 PM	01.00	1 in 8 Americans experience food insecurity today. As today's prices at the market only increases, more and more families are stressing about their nutrition options. Feeding America's network of food banks needs volunteers and corp. partners to help fight hunger.